OMO?2 - Caledonia

- Short-n-ruff

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Missouri
United States of America

950ft (290m)

GMT -6

37.78511, -90.78056
land

0MO2

n/a

0MO2

366m (1201ft)
15°/195°
12m (40ft)
grass

No airport communication available for OMO2

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
FAM FARMINGTON VORTAC 26.8 101.5°
VIH VICHY (ROLLA/VICHY) VOR/DME 49.1 291.7°
SuU SNOOP (ST LOUIS) NDB 51.2 0.9°
FZ EAVES (ST LOUIS) NDB 54.7 14.6°
FTZ FORISTELL VORTAC 55.3 348.1°
CP ACORE (CAHOKIA/ST LOUIS) NDB 55.7 44 4°
CSX DME 61.3 23.4°
SKE SCOTT (BELLEVILLE) TACAN 63.3 50.7°
TOY TROY VORTAC 70.2 42°
Disclaimer

frequency
115.70
117.70

326

227

110.80

350

116.45
112.20

116
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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